*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
STRAIGHT MUD BOX
Fig 862BB
Cast Iron / SS
With Bow Nuts
DIN 87151
Flanged PN 10
Options
863BB With Drain or Air Vent Valve
DN ØD L H Screen Drain Plug Air Plug Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Perf  [ " ]  [ " ] [Kg]
25 115 160 180 5x5 R3/8 - 5 - 862BB025
32 140 200 210 5x5 R3/8 - 8 - 862BB032
40 150 200 205 5x5 R1/2 - 8.5 872065 862BB040
50 165 230 235 5x5 R1/2 - 12 872066 862BB050
65 185 290 275 5x5 R1/2 - 16 872067 862BB065
80 310 310 301 8x8 R1/2 - 20 872068 862BB080
100 220 350 350 8x8 R1/2 - 28 872069 862BB100
125 250 400 420 8x8 R1/2 - 39 872070 862BB125
150 285 480 475 8x8 R1/2 R1/2 62 872071 862BB150
200 340 600 570 8x8 R3/4 R1/2 103 872073 862BB200
250 395 600 610 8x8 R1 R1/2 141 872074 862BB250
300 445 700 680 8x8 R1 R1/2 189 872084 862BB300